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Specification

Ku-Band TX Waveguide Adapter PDR UBR, 2 Inches

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Type

Frequency
Waveguide
Insertion Loss (dB)
Flange Interface 1
Flange Interface 2
WG (British) Size
R (IEC) Size

WR (EIA) Size
Length (inches)
External Finish
Material

Fittings

Waveguide Adapter (straight)
10to 15 GHz

WR75

0.01

PDR 120

UBR 120

17

120

75

2

Black Paint

Copper/Brass

Include Fitting kits for both sides (Stainless steel

screws, washers, nuts and gasket seals)



